
   Clark County Combined Board of Building Appeals Members 
 

Appointed: January 2016 

Term Expires: January 2020 

 

ARCHITECT 

Ed Kittrell 
Kittrell, Garlock & Assoc. (KGA) 
9075 W. Diablo Drive, 3rd Floor 
Las Vegas, NV 89148 
W: 367-6900 C: 278-2751   F: 367-2043 
ED@KGAARCHITECTURE.COM 
 
 

CIVIL ENGINEER 

Larry Nelson, PE 
L. R. Nelson, P.E. 
6765 W. Russell Road 
Las Vegas, NV 89118 
W: 798-7978  H: 564-9119 F: 451-2296 
larry.nelson@lrneng.com 
 

 
GENERAL CONTRACTOR 

John A. Martin, PE 
John A. Martin & Associates 
950 S Grand, 4th Floor 
Los Angeles, CA 90015 
W (213) 785-3102  F:(213) 748-0288 
trailer@johnmartin.com 

 
 
MASTER ELECTRICIAN 

Rocco Prock 
Cooper Roofing & Solar, LLC 
1200 S. Commerce St., Suite 110 
Las Vegas, NV 89102 
W: 688-7940 C: 348-4223 F: 688-7941 
rocco@coopersolar.com 
 
 

MECHANICAL ENGINEER 

Robert P. Finnegan, PE 
Finnegan Erickson Associates 
2821 W. Horizon Ridge Pkwy Ste 200 
Henderson, NV 89052 
W: 269-6060 H: 260-7179 F: 269-6061 
rfinnegan@fealasvegas.com 

HOME BUILDER 

Robert Potter 
Affordable Concepts Inc. 
2975 W. Lake Mead Blvd Ste 102 
North Las Vegas, NV 89032 
W: 399-3330  C: 860-8825 F: 399-1930 
rpotter@acilv.com 
 
 

LAY MEMBER 

Brock Fraser 
Accuprint & Copy Center 
934 E. Sahara Ave. 
Las Vegas, NV 89104 
W : 369-8688  C:   
Accuprint01@gmail.com 

 
 
AMUSEMENT & 
TRANSPORTATION RIDES  
Tom Nolan 
718 Nickleby Ave. 
Las Vegas, NV 89123 
W: 794-3912 C: 348-8846 F: 792-2846 
tnolan@circuscircus.com 
 
 

SECRETARY/ 
EX OFFICIO MEMBER 

Samuel D. Palmer,  
Acting Director/Building & Fire Official 
Clark County Dept. of Building & Fire Prev 
4701 W. Russell Road 
Las Vegas, NV 89118 
W: 455-2794 C: 203-6278 F: 221-0630 
palmer@clarkcountynv.gov 
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